Heterogeneous computing card combining FPGA fabric, hard ARM
processor cores, AI/ML engines, and high-bandwidth networking
Designed specifically for sensor interfaces, data processing, and data
distribution in VPX systems
Programmable interface solution that leverages off-the-shelf
world-class network performance with customizable application
processor and data distribution
HPEC focus, 3U VPX, VITA 47 compliance, SOSA aligned

IP
Configuration
V6061 Hardware Part Number Configuration
“WXYZ” -                -
Board
Configuration
Coating
Configuration
“CC”
Select 1 for each
W, X, Y, and Z
Select 1
IP Option
Select 1
Coating Option
Optional
                                  -  06061 -
 400-06061-   -     -
W X Y Z IP CC
AR Acrylic conformal coat
UR Urethane conformal coat
ER Epoxy conformal coat
SR Silicone conformal coat
XY Parylene conformal coat
BLANK No conformal coat
CC
Config # Description
IP
1+ Reserved
00 Example design package
Config # Description
W
Z
Config #
Y
Config #
Description
Description
4+ Reserved
3 Xilinx Versal VC1902 ACAP
2 Reserved
1 Xilinx Versal VM1802 ACAP
0 Xilinx Versal VM1502 ACAP
 3+ Reserved
2
PCIe Gen3, industrial temp,
single-host, PCIe switch
enabled
1 Reserved
0
PCIe Gen4, commercial
temp, single-host, PCIe
switch enabled
0 Conduction cooled, 1” pitch
Config # Description
I+ Reserved n/a n/a
H No optics populated, P2A not populated 14.6.11-0 J*
D-G Reserved n/a n/a
C
8-lane 1-10Gbps front panel MPO optics, P2A
not populated 14.6.11-0 J*
B
8-lane 1-25Gbps front panel MPO optics, P2A
not populated 14.6.11-0 J*
A
8-lane 1-10Gbps backplane VITA 66 optics,
MTB-MM24-6.5.3.5, P2A not populated 14.6.11-14 J*
9
8-lane 1-25Gbps backplane VITA 66 optics
MTB-MM24-6.5.3.5, P2A not populated 14.6.11-14 J*
8 No optics populated, P2A populated 14.6.13-0 J
4-7 Reserved n/a n/a
3